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Vermont Commission on Women  

FY24 Meeting Schedule 
 

All VCW meetings are open to the public. Public Forum indicates a  
special time on the agenda for the purpose of hearing from the community. 

 
 

Friday, September 8, 2023, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm 
IN PERSON with remote access 
Location: Vermont Network Against Domestic & Sexual Violence,  

     93 Pilgrim Park Rd, Waterbury Village Historic District 
  
Friday, October 20, 2023, 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
IN PERSON with remote access and PUBLIC FORUM included 
Location: Asa Bloomer building, 2nd Floor, #266, 88 Merchants Row, Rutland 
  
Friday, November 17, 2023, 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
IN PERSON with remote access and PUBLIC FORUM included 
Location: North Country Career Center, #380, 209 Veterans Ave, Newport 
  
Friday, December 15, 2023, 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
REMOTE ONLY and PUBLIC FORUM included 
  
Friday, January 19, 2024, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm 
REMOTE ONLY 
  
Friday, February 16, 2024, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm 
REMOTE ONLY 
  
Friday, March 15, 2024, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm 
REMOTE ONLY 
  
Friday, April 19, 2024, 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
IN PERSON with remote access and PUBLIC FORUM included 
Location: Vermont Department of Health, Community Room, 324 Main Street, Bennington 
 
Friday, May 17, 2024, 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
IN PERSON with remote access and PUBLIC FORUM included 
Location: Brooks Memorial Library, Community Room, 224 Main St, Brattleboro 
  
Friday, June 21, 2024, 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
IN PERSON with remote access and PUBLIC FORUM included 
Location: St. Albans 


